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H 4746 General Bill, By Townsend

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 53-5-15 so as to provide that institutions of
higher education that follow academic schedules may establish legal holidays for their employees different from those provided
by law so long as the total number of holidays in any calendar year does not exceed the total number of legal holidays allowed.

03/13/96
03/13/96
04/18/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/29/96
04/29/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
Debate adjourned HJ-66

Amended HJ-20

Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-18
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