South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 03:23:13 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4746 General Bill, By Townsend

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 53-5-15 so as to provide that institutions of higher education that follow academic schedules may establish legal holidays for their employees different from those provided by law so long as the total number of holidays in any calendar year does not exceed the total number of legal holidays allowed.

03/13/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/13/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
04/18/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
04/23/96	House	Debate adjourned HJ-66
04/24/96	House	Amended HJ-20
04/24/96	House	Read second time HJ-20
04/25/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
04/29/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
04/29/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-18